
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04191538 

Name of Company 

MT Paramount Limited 

hewe 

Garry Lock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

lan Cadlock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 February 2015 

Signed 27 February 2015 

Quantuma LLP 
3rd Floor 
Lyndean House Insolve 

43/46 Queens Road 
Brighton 

Sussex 
*A42FVRBJ* 

A07 
BN1 3XB 
Ref 6000432/GL/IC/SB/TB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

04/03/2015 #261 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MT Paramount Limited 

on the 27 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MEHL Tere 

Signed = woVece 

Dated a1 | a | De ra 



MT Paramount Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
HP Asset - freezer unit 1,098 00 
Finance Company - 1pm (UK) Ltd (2,260 12) 
Deficiency c/d (2,260 12) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 
Fixtures and Fittings 198 00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 1,054 00 3,000 00 
Stock 1,000 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 5,600 00 5,600 00 

Directors’ Loan Accounts 8,585 00 8,585 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,185 00 

2 
COLce 

Signature overs Date 27] / 2/20 i) 



MT Paramount Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,185 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Holiday Pay 780 00 
780 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 16,405 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
16,405 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 16,405 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 16,405 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 16,405 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 2,260 12 

Trade & Expense Creditors 113,928 56 
Employee Redundancy & Notice Pay 29,107 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 7,510 79 

152,806 47 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {136,401 47) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (136,401 47) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total geficiency/surplus as regards members (136,501 47) 

Lo Leog 

Signature Date 2-7 a/dow



60 
81 

S1L0z 
Aienugay 

9z 
OL 

740% 
489A 

TOS 
Sd 

7404 
oBeg 

aunjeubig 

PY] 
SOlg 

U
O
M
P
U
A
A
 

0
0
M
 

Ov 
799 

LOZ 
8NN 

‘SUEYLON 
‘YyBnosogbulljang 

'SA9]-UO-UOPjO0}¢ 

‘LOLON 
128.15 

UBIH 
OL 

P37 
3823 

Y
O
N
 

0DJ8q 
O
d
d
 

Zd/b 
Lb 

ves 
EZS_L 

‘S99 L-UO-uOYIO}S 
‘6 2 Z1IUN 